
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage1

1

2
7

4

4

5

5

6

5

3

8

9

10

11 12

13

14



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage2

1PC1 2 3

654

10

1PC1PC

2PCS 1PC3PCS

987 1PC 1PC1PC

12111PC 1PC1PC

1413 1PC 1PC



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage3

48PCSA 48PCSB

FE

1PCD10PCSC

G

M6*40 Ø15*9.5 Ø3.5*14

4PCS

Ø3.5*4014"

2PCS

This part cannot be separated ,

please install in strict
accordance with the assembly
requirements

×

Tool

H4PCS

H1

H2

H3
H4

Ø3.5*20

1set

M6*15



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage4

A 48PCS

M6*40

F 2PCS

F1 F2

Fx2

14"

Ax16

Ax6

3 7

8

2
9 14

Ax16

Ax6 Ax2Ax2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage5

B 4PCS

Ø15*9.5

2PCS

Ø3.5*14

C 4PCS

F1

14"

3

7

Cx2

F1

Cx2
F1

D

D

Cx2

1

D

C 2PCS

Ø3.5*14

1PC

B 2PCS

Ø15*9.5

1

2

Bx2
3

1
2

Bx4

C CF1 x2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage6

B 16PCS

Ø15*9.5

E 4PCS

M6*15

3

1

4
4

B 4PCS

Ø15*9.5

Bx4

3

1

4
4

5

6

55

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

Bx8

Bx16

3

4
4

5
6

55

7

3

7

Ex4



B 6PCS

Ø15*9.5

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage7

Bx6

7

3

8

Bx6 9

10

11

12

9
10

11

12

13
14

9
10

11

12

F2 2PCS

G 4PCS

B 8PCS

Ø15*9.5

C 4PCS

Ø3.5*14 Ø3.5*40

14"

H 1set

H1
H2

H3

H4

Ø3.5*20

Gx4

H1

H2
H3

H1

H4

C C

F2

F2 Cx2 F2 Cx2

9

10

99

11

14

Bx2

2



ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONpage8

OK

9


